15-03-2006 37,950 10.00 10.00 Cash Further Allotment 0.53% 0.38% No

15-03-2019 2,000 10.00 400.00 Cash Transferred from Nizam AM 0.03% 0.02% No

11-10-2022 -100 10.00 425.00 Cash Transferred to Fabi MM 0.00% 0.00% No

11-10-2022 -50 10.00 425.00 Cash
Transferred to Serena

Ishach
0.00% 0.00% No

11-10-2022 -50 10.00 425.00 Cash
Transferred to Saniya

Ishach
0.00% 0.00% No

27-02-2023 25,13,000 10.00 - Nil Bonus Issue 34.90% 25.00% No

TOTAL 25,84,800   35.90% 25.72%

Note: All the Equity Shares held by our Promoters were fully paid up as on the respective dates of acquisition of such

Equity Shares and there are no partly paid-up Equity Shares as on the date of filing of this prospectus.

(j) As on date of this prospectus, our Company has 15 (Fifteen) shareholders only.

(k) The aggregate shareholding of the Promoters and Promoter Group and of the directors of the promoters, where the

promoter is a body corporate:

Our Promoters does not include a Body corporate. The Aggregate shareholding of the Promoters & Promoter Group are

as under:

Particulars

Pre-Issue Shareholding Post-Issue Shareholding

Number of

Shares

Percentage

holding

Number of

Shares

Percentage

holding

Promoters

Jolly Cyriac 37,00,800 51.40% 37,00,800 36.82%

Ishach Sainuddin 25,84,800 35.90% 25,84,800 25.72%

Total Promoters Shareholding (A) 62,85,600 87.30% 62,85,600 62.54%

Promoter Group

Jaya Jolly 3,600 0.05% 3,600 0.04%

Fabi M M 3,600 0.05% 3,600 0.04%

Vineeth Jolly 1,800 0.03% 1,800 0.02%

Vijay Jolly 1,800 0.03% 1,800 0.02%

Serena Ishach 1,800 0.03% 1,800 0.02%

Saniya Ishach 1,800 0.03% 1,800 0.02%

Total Promoters Group Shareholding (B) 14,400 0.20% 14,400 0.14%

Total Promoters & Promoters Group (A+B) 63,00,000 87.50% 63,00,000 62.69%

P a g e  68 | 310

Prospectus

Holmarc Opto-Mechatronics Limited

(l) The aggregate number of specified securities purchased or sold by the promoter group and/or by the directors of the

company and their relatives in the preceding six months:

Name of Shareholder
Promoter/ Promoter

Group/ Director

Date of

Transaction

Number of

Equity Shares

Subscribed to/

Acquired

Number of

Equity

Shares Sold/

Transferred

Nature of Transaction

Jaya Jolly
Promoter Group &

Whole Time Director
27-02-2023 3,500 - Bonus Issue

Fabi M M Promoter Group 27-02-2023 3,500 - Bonus Issue

Vineeth Jolly Promoter Group 27-02-2023 1,750 - Bonus Issue